Every Other Week

TK
Paul
Marc
Curtis
Allen
Arron

Elder Abuse
Bob S

Birney

Gene

Jim

Joe

2X4

Desirae
Brandee
David
Troy
Dale

Familia
Anthony
Alan

Jason
Daren

Sam's Club
Sam

Prakash

Mike

Tom

Kam

Kamyor

Man Vs Pool

Russ
Jamie
Mike
Lucky
Sandy

TEAM STATS

Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week

Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse

2x4
2x4
2x4
2x4
2x4

Familia
Familia
Familia
Familia

Sam's Club
Sam's Club
Sam's Club
Sam's Club
Sam's Club
Sam's Club

Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool

Wk
10
8
6
7
8
3

Wk
10
10
10
8
6

Wk

11
10
10

Wk
11
11

11

W

17
16
19

12

21

25
17
8

23
23
22
16

33
18
27
20

49

47
29

33
24
11
27
28
10

29
45
25
23
22

23
32
27
28
14

22
37
13
35

28
17
18
26

25

11
15

Week 14
%  PTS
0.340 296
0.400 249
0.633 253
0.229 207
0.300 231
0.333 86
%  PTS
0.420 357
0.100 239
0.500 343
0.425 275
0.267 184
%  PTS
0.233 153
0.418 368
0.460 341
0.440 371
0.533 215
%  PTS
0.600 443
0.327 350
0.675 347
0.364 370
%  PTS
0.440 335
0.433 189
0.640 395
0.480 354
0.400 116
0.400 98
%  PTS
0.891 580
0.500 363
0.855 610
0.725 387
0.250 89

AVG
29.60
31.13
42.17
29.57
28.88
28.67

AVG
35.70
23.90
34.30
34.38
30.67

AVG
25.50
33.45
34.10
37.10
35.83

AVG
40.27
31.82
43.38
33.64

AVG
33.50
31.50
39.50
35.40
38.67
32.67

AVG
52.73
36.30
55.45
48.38
22.25



Hurricane Karina
Karina

Tiana

Paola

Jayson

Clint

No English
Mat

Bob O

Vitaly

Igor T

Igor K.

Denis

Pool Kats
Dave

Daric

Karl

John

Tony

Hurricane Karina
Hurricane Karina
Hurricane Karina
Hurricane Karina
Hurricane Karina

No English
No English
No English
No English
No English
No English

Pool Kats
Pool Kats
Pool Kats
Pool Kats
Pool Kats

Crown Special Farces

Levent
Rick
Lynn
Joe
Ron

Bourbon Legends

Robert
Randy
Ramon
Joey
Debbie

Rich's Mutiny
Rich

Ryan

Rylan

Eugene

Charlie

Lydia

Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc

Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends

Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny

Wk W
11 11
8 5
8 19
10 19
7 16

Wk W

27
15
23
25
10
15

A b~ O O 0 0

Wk W

0o

18

11 38
8 14

Wk W

20
23
31
31
21

O OV O O

Wk W
10 29
11 41
10 30
10 29

Wk W
10 41
33
32
35
16

w b © 0 ©

44
35
21
31
19

13
25
22
20
10
15

24
22

17
26

15
22
14
14
24

21
14
20
21
12

12

10

14

%
0.200
0.125
0.475
0.380
0.457

%
0.675
0.375
0.511
0.556
0.500
0.500

%
0.200
0.450
0.600
0.691
0.350

%
0.571
0.511
0.689
0.689
0.467

%
0.580
0.745
0.600
0.580
0.200

%
0.820
0.733
0.800
0.778
0.800
0.067

PTS
270
162
272
300
254

PTS
372
273
339
349
146
231

PTS
171
305
116
518
236

PTS
281
323
393
395
320

PTS
426
524
423
401

82

PTS
522
435
425
490
206

58

AVG
24.55
20.25
34.00
30.00
36.29

AVG
46.50
34.13
37.67
38.78
36.50
38.50

AVG
28.50
38.13
38.67
47.09
29.50

AVG
40.14
35.89
43.67
43.89
35.56

AVG
42.60
47.64
42.30
40.10
27.33

AVG
52.20
48.33
53.13
54.44
51.50
19.33



