

# TEAM STATS

Week 14

## Every Other Week

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
TK	Every Other Week	10	17	33	0.340	296	29.60
Paul	Every Other Week	8	16	24	0.400	249	31.13
Marc	Every Other Week	6	19	11	0.633	253	42.17
Curtis	Every Other Week	7	8	27	0.229	207	29.57
Allen	Every Other Week	8	12	28	0.300	231	28.88
Arron	Every Other Week	3	5	10	0.333	86	28.67

## Elder Abuse

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Bob S	Elder Abuse	10	21	29	0.420	357	35.70
Birney	Elder Abuse	10	5	45	0.100	239	23.90
Gene	Elder Abuse	10	25	25	0.500	343	34.30
Jim	Elder Abuse	8	17	23	0.425	275	34.38
Joe	Elder Abuse	6	8	22	0.267	184	30.67

## 2X4

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Desirae	2x4	6	7	23	0.233	153	25.50
Brandee	2x4	11	23	32	0.418	368	33.45
David	2x4	10	23	27	0.460	341	34.10
Troy	2x4	10	22	28	0.440	371	37.10
Dale	2x4	6	16	14	0.533	215	35.83

## Familia

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Anthony	Familia	11	33	22	0.600	443	40.27
Alan	Familia	11	18	37	0.327	350	31.82
Jason	Familia	8	27	13	0.675	347	43.38
Daren	Familia	11	20	35	0.364	370	33.64

## Sam's Club

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Sam	Sam's Club	10	22	28	0.440	335	33.50
Prakash	Sam's Club	6	13	17	0.433	189	31.50
Mike	Sam's Club	10	32	18	0.640	395	39.50
Tom	Sam's Club	10	24	26	0.480	354	35.40
Kam	Sam's Club	3	6	9	0.400	116	38.67
Kamyor	Sam's Club	3	6	9	0.400	98	32.67

## Man Vs Pool

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Russ	Man Vs Pool	11	49	6	0.891	580	52.73
Jamie	Man Vs Pool	10	25	25	0.500	363	36.30
Mike	Man Vs Pool	11	47	8	0.855	610	55.45
Lucky	Man Vs Pool	8	29	11	0.725	387	48.38
Sandy	Man Vs Pool	4	5	15	0.250	89	22.25

## Hurricane Karina

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Karina	Hurricane Karina	11	11	44	0.200	270	24.55
Tiana	Hurricane Karina	8	5	35	0.125	162	20.25
Paola	Hurricane Karina	8	19	21	0.475	272	34.00
Jayson	Hurricane Karina	10	19	31	0.380	300	30.00
Clint	Hurricane Karina	7	16	19	0.457	254	36.29

## No English

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Mat	No English	8	27	13	0.675	372	46.50
Bob O	No English	8	15	25	0.375	273	34.13
Vitaly	No English	9	23	22	0.511	339	37.67
Igor T	No English	9	25	20	0.556	349	38.78
Igor K.	No English	4	10	10	0.500	146	36.50
Denis	No English	6	15	15	0.500	231	38.50

## Pool Kats

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Dave	Pool Kats	6	6	24	0.200	171	28.50
Daric	Pool Kats	8	18	22	0.450	305	38.13
Karl	Pool Kats	3	9	6	0.600	116	38.67
John	Pool Kats	11	38	17	0.691	518	47.09
Tony	Pool Kats	8	14	26	0.350	236	29.50

## Crown Special Farces

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Levent	Crown Special Farce	7	20	15	0.571	281	40.14
Rick	Crown Special Farce	9	23	22	0.511	323	35.89
Lynn	Crown Special Farce	9	31	14	0.689	393	43.67
Joe	Crown Special Farce	9	31	14	0.689	395	43.89
Ron	Crown Special Farce	9	21	24	0.467	320	35.56

## Bourbon Legends

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Robert	Bourbon Legends	10	29	21	0.580	426	42.60
Randy	Bourbon Legends	11	41	14	0.745	524	47.64
Ramon	Bourbon Legends	10	30	20	0.600	423	42.30
Joey	Bourbon Legends	10	29	21	0.580	401	40.10
Debbie	Bourbon Legends	3	3	12	0.200	82	27.33

## Rich's Mutiny

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Rich	Rich's Mutiny	10	41	9	0.820	522	52.20
Ryan	Rich's Mutiny	9	33	12	0.733	435	48.33
Rylan	Rich's Mutiny	8	32	8	0.800	425	53.13
Eugene	Rich's Mutiny	9	35	10	0.778	490	54.44
Charlie	Rich's Mutiny	4	16	4	0.800	206	51.50
Lydia	Rich's Mutiny	3	1	14	0.067	58	19.33